(C) Determine each redevelopment agency’s proportionate share of statewide net tax increment by dividing the amount
determined pursuant to subparagraph (A) by the amount determined pursuant to subparagraph (B).

(D) Determine a proportionate amount of net tax increment for each redevelopment agency by multiplying one billion seven
hundred million dollars ($1,700,000,000) by the proportionate share determined pursuant to subparagraph (C).

(E) Determine the total amount of property tax revenue apportioned to each redevelopment agency pursuant to Section 33670,
calculated as a redevelopment agency’s tax increment revenue, including any amounts apportioned to affected taxing agencies

[...]

(G) Determine each redevelopment agency’s proportionate share of property tax revenue by dividing the amount determined
pursuant to subparagraph (E) by the amount determined pursuant to subparagraph (F).

(H) Determine a proportionate amount of property tax revenue for each redevelopment agency by multiplying one billion seven
hundred million dollars ($1,700,000,000) by the proportionate share determined pursuant to subparagraph (G).

(I) Average the amounts determined pursuant to subparagraphs (D) and (H).

(J) On or before August 1, 2011, notify each city or county of the amount determined pursuant to subparagraph (I) for a

[...]

annual remittance by a city or county that includes a special district under this section paid pursuant to Section 34194 as follows:

(1) For the 2011–12 fiscal year, the amount shall be the city’s or county’s remittance amount multiplied by the ratio of four million
three hundred thousand dollars ($4,300,000) to one billion seven hundred million dollars ($1,700,000,000).

(2) For the 2012–13 fiscal year and each fiscal year thereafter, the amount shall be the city’s or county’s remittance amount
multiplied by the ratio of sixty million dollars ($60,000,000) to four hundred million dollars ($400,000,000).

(3) Amounts derived from the remittance payments of each city or county shall be maintained in separate accounts in the fund.